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200505230002
48460

05/23/2005
11:44:38

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, CARL
J

199610160003
45391

200505230002
48500

05/23/2005
11:44:42

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ROLLAMARK
HOMES LLC

200501120000
19880

200508170004
24090

08/17/2005
02:26:04

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HESTER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200407200004
01490

200509210004
91340

09/21/2005
03:49:28

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES GREENHILL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200010190003
64801

200505230002
48570

05/23/2005
11:44:49

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN,
JAMES W

199703060000
69301

200509210004
91380

09/21/2005
03:49:32

FRONTIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
REALTY
GROUP LLC

200504070001
62110


